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Pee Wee
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Name

Alyssa Christenson
Peyton May
Brystol Bailey

Ellie Ellis

Laney Starr

Navie Hammond
Poppy Hughes

Name

Division |

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Amber Moore
Raley Polich
Samantha Sandall
Audrey Averill
Amanda Marriott
Gina Hall

Kelsey Bault
David Trachsel
Katie Ayres

Arley Hughes
Debbie Pack
Jeannette Etchebarne
David Trachsel
Sara Brinkman
Sage O'Loughlin
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Bailey
Kenna West
Aysha Long
Grace Johnson
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Division Il
Kathleen Allen
Mahrisa Paluck
Lindsey Griffin
Katelyn Carlson
Stephanie Searls
Jessica Banning
Taylor Blackwell
Lauren Guinn
Kym VanBergen
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Carolyn Jensen
Courtney Berreth
Karen Gibbs

Horse's Name
KDs All Jacked Up
Daisy

Dusty

Sweetie

Oakley

Horse

Sonny

Horse's Name

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Blue Duck Down

KT Tuff Lil Dandy
Tipsy Lou

Reeces Frost N Star
Slys Jewell

Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Carsons French Doc
Raisen Biankus

JK Hitman

SMR Judge My Falcon
LF Soon To Be Famous
Down Right Bully
Stiletto Biankus

Czech

Kiss My Honey Buns
TBR Fame N Money
SF Frenchmans Belle
Im A Tom A Hawk
Bubbles

THR Buggin Da Bully

Justice

Ill Be A Begonia

Ima Circuit Judge
Rumor Is Im Famous
Pistol

Mayhego Dashin

Jw

Ettas Great Victory
Royal Pepto Cat

Jess

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Rocks E Firewater
Winridge Sierra

CB Sweet Child Mine

Time
18.905
20.018
21.565
27.504
49.344
61.692
84.118

Time

14.767
14.771
14.799
14.827
14.848
14.849
14.875
14.888
14.911
14.922
14.958

14.96

14.98
14.987

15.02
15.034
15.051
15.113
15.202
15.239
15.253
15.258

15.285
15.293
15.354
15.378
15.387
15.388
15.396
15.417
15.431
15.436

15.44
15.441
15.467
15.473

Winnings

$376.53
$316.25
$271.08
$210.83
$150.60
$105.41

$75.30

$338.87
$284.63
$243.97
$189.75
$135.54

$94.87

$67.77
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Cindy Bridges
Kaytie Henricks
Madison Gray
Rachel Stoller

Trinity Christenson

Stacey Hardin
Lexi Kenworthy
Danielle Kunkle
Olivia Leonhart
Mandy Entze
Ava Martin
Frances Fancher
Stormy Griffin
Makiyah Stevens
Karen Gibbs
Paige Lantz
Bailey Keim
Division Il
Reggie Lee
Alexsis Williams
Kelsy Heller
Aumi Jochim
Carolyn Jensen
Holly Prince
Grit Phillips
Andrea Saracco
Debbie Pack
Carolyn Jensen
Breanne Arnzen
Tara Polich
Mandy Entze
Lauren Casey
Makayla Johnson
Mary Etzel
Marla Jochim
Anna Hamersly
Halle Johnson
Division IV

Niki Davila
Kathy Miller
Makenzie Raugust
Stephanie Searls
Lisa Mulholland
Alison Harrison
May Wood
Linnea Foster
Lillyana Ingham
Romy Case
Tiffany Quintero
Sally Johnston
Olivia Olson
Karen Brown
Kaytie Henricks

Request Badger
Tychonic Choice
Cowboys Golden Dream
Classys Lil Hayday

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Dashing Ace

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Eddie

Bogie Remembers Turn
VS Ima SixShooter

SE Playboy Cartel

Peps Doxie Dove
Hollywoods Little Miss
Spark My Hayday
Meego

Bogie

TR Tac

Dot

CW Owyhee So Royal
Jackie Bee

Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Dan Jet

BR Big Red Dog
Platinum Reggie
Falcons Judge Rules
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Missy Fast Chick

TLS Dats Rosie Posie
De Mostest Drift

All That Fire "Ollie"
SMR Frosted Falcon
Peppys Little Reno
Watch The Rainbow
Cheyenne

Hol E Mol E Captain

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Snoop

Little Dun Starlight
Burnin Firewater
Cowboy Hustler
Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Zukow

Millie

Cowboy

Sheze Tejana

RCA Mona Blue
Duke

Cashin In For Gold
Stormin Bubsy

15.509
15.51
15.53

15.537

15.555

15.582

15.606
15.64

15.655

15.686

15.692

15.695

15.701
15.72
15.73

15.756
15.76

15.779
15.806
15.819
15.884
15.891
15.905
15.965
15.979
15.987
15.991
16.008
16.013
16.066
16.066
16.094
16.105
16.176
16.204
16.239

16.311
16.345
16.357
16.444
16.447
16.484

16.61
16.696

16.71
16.717
16.842
16.965
17.008
17.118
17.135

$288.69
$242.46
$207.82
$161.64
$115.45

$80.82

$57.72

$251.03
$210.83
$180.72
$140.55
$100.40

$70.27

$50.20
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Zoey Dean

Taylor Herinckx
Brittany Herb
Jacqueline Burnard
Laurel Schmidgall
Mandy Entze
Hailey Ferris
Raley Polich
Rachel Stoller
Addi Arnzen
Cheyenne Arnzen
Nicolle Johnson
Wendy Guinn
Marcie Stewart
Cassandra Wehage
Kandi Hansen
Stacey Hardin
Kelsy Heller
Audrey Averill
Rachel Brubaker
Niki Davila

Aysha Long
Kelsey Bault
Paisley Grant
Stetson Grant
Sofia Olson

Sage O'Loughlin
Kaylee Whynot
Kaylee Whynot
Ashley Lawrence
Deanna Nelson
Addison Klementis
Sharon Woods
Raegen Frankus
Janessa Long

Name

Division |

Raley Polich
Samantha Sandall
Katie Ayres
Grace Johnson
Division Il
Taylor Blackwell
Lauren Guinn
Lexi Kenworthy
Ava Martin
Frances Fancher
Stormy Griffin
Makiyah Stevens
Division Il
Alexsis Williams

Iris

Platinum Impression "Popcorn"
Remington

Jess Barely Twisted
Blitz Special Effort
Biankin On Time

Cat Olena Bar

Lion Lolita

A Famous Biankus
Forever A Jazzabell
Free Spirit Cochise
Britt

Fling N Fabulous
Command The Casino
THR Smoken Bunny
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Harley

The Southern Qutee
THR Black Pearl Fame
Disco In Dallas 37
Checkie Check "Mya"
Fling The French

Little Blitzen

Sonny At Five

Harley

Smart Pepinic

Maiden Dash Of Fame
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Bugatti

AMD Pocos Duchess
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Captains Great Blurr
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Chicks A Hot Mess
Eyes Bee Jets N War

Horse's Name

KT Tuff Lil Dandy
Tipsy Lou

Raisen Biankus
Bubbles

Jw

Ettas Great Victory
Dashing Ace

VS Ima SixShooter

SE Playboy Cartel

Peps Doxie Dove
Hollywoods Little Miss

Dot

17.192
17.224
17.478
17.488
17.799
19.468
22.001
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.799
14.827
14.922
15.253

15.396
15.417
15.606
15.692
15.695
15.701

15.72

15.806

Winnings

§73.52
$64.31
$45.93

$66.16
$57.87
$41.34

$56.36



Senior

Aumi Jochim

3 Breanne Arnzen

Anna Hamersly
Division IV
Makenzie Raugust
Romy Case
Kaylee Robinson
Taylor Herinckx
Olivia Olson
Raegen Frankus
Zoey Dean
Shealyn Harrison
Katelyn Schoen
Kailey Mitchell
Stetson Grant
Lillyana Ingham
Sofia Olson
Addison Klementis
Kaylee Whynot
Paisley Grant
Raley Polich

Addi Arnzen
Cheyenne Arnzen
Kaylee Whynot

Name

Division |

Zoe Behrens-Martens
David Trachsel
Jeannette Etchebarne
David Trachsel

Kenna West

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Carolyn Jensen

Cindy Bridges
Division Il

Carolyn Jensen
Andrea Saracco
Carolyn Jensen

Marla Jochim
Division IV

Barbie Gulden

Kathy Miller

Lisa Mulholland
Alison Harrison
Karen Brown

Wendy Guinn

Kandi Hansen

Sharon Woods

Jackie Bee
Missy Fast Chick
Cheyenne

Snoop
Cowboy
Abby

Platinum Impression "Popcorn"

Duke

Chicks A Hot Mess
Iris

Wynn

Hemi

Indian Stoplight
Harley

Millie

Smart Pepinic
Captains Great Blurr
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Sonny At Five

Lion Lolita

Forever A Jazzabell
Free Spirit Cochise
Bugatti

Horse's Name

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Carsons French Doc
LF Soon To Be Famous
Down Right Bully

SF Frenchmans Belle
THR Buggin Da Bully

Royal Pepto Cat
Rocks E Firewater
Request Badger
Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Platinum Reggie

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Watch The Rainbow

De Mostest Drift

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Burnin Firewater
Cowboy Hustler
Cashin In For Gold
Fling N Fabulous
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

15.884
16.008
16.204

16.357
16.717
16.831
16.93
17.008
17.038
17.192
17.517
17.802
20.687
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.767
14.911

14.98
14.987
15.202
15.258

15.431
15.441
15.509

15.891
15.979
15.991
16.176

16.274
16.345
16.447
16.484
17.118
no time
no time
no time

$49.30
$35.21

$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings

$66.16
$44.10

$59.54
$39.68

$50.72
$33.80

$44.11
$29.39



Novice 4D

Name

Division |
Amanda Marriott
Tara Polich

Anna Hamersly
Division Il

Lisa Mulholland
Division IV
Marie Ellis
Jayden Leisman
Kylie Gonzales
Betty Beach
Hailey Ferris
Janis Dierickx
Courtney Huggins

Inbetweeners 4D

Posse Sidepot
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Name

Division |

Audrey Averill
Amanda Marriott
Arley Hughes
Stephanie Chike
Division Il
Katelyn Carlson
Amanda Marriott
Bailey Keim
Division Il

Mary Etzel
Division IV

May Wood
Tiffany Quintero
Audrey Averill
Rachel Brubaker

Name

Division |

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Amber Moore

Raley Polich
Samantha Sandall
Audrey Averill
Amanda Marriott
Gina Hall

Kelsey Bault

David Trachsel

Katie Ayres

Arley Hughes
Jeannette Etchebarne
David Trachsel

Sara Brinkman

Horse's Name

Melvin
TLS Dats Rosie Posie
Cheyenne

Burnin Firewater

BR Roman Star
lzzy

Lindsey Meyers
See Rebel Run
Cat Olena Bar
Juno Dats It
Little Red

Horse's Name
Reeces Frost N Star
Slys Jewell

JK Hitman

Kiss My Honey Buns

Rumor Is Im Famous

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Bogie

Peppys Little Reno

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Sheze Tejana

THR Black Pearl Fame
Disco In Dallas 37

Horse's Name

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Blue Duck Down

KT Tuff Lil Dandy
Tipsy Lou

Reeces Frost N Star
Slys Jewell

Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Carsons French Doc
Raisen Biankus

JK Hitman

LF Soon To Be Famous
Down Right Bully
Stiletto Biankus

Time

15.856
16.013
16.204

16.447

17.483
18.518
18.668
20.193
22.001
24.703
no time

Time

14.848
14.849
14.958
15.051

15.378
15.44
15.76

16.105

16.61
16.842
no time
no time

Time

14.767
14.771
14.799
14.827
14.848
14.849
14.875
14.888
14.911
14.922
14.958

14.98
14.987

15.02

Winnings

$75.48

$67.46

$49.56

Winnings

$63.00

$56.70

$48.30

$42.00

Winnings

$198.71
$169.25
$132.46
$103.02
$73.59
$58.87
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Stephanie Chike
Brandy Bailey
Kenna West
Grace Johnson

Zoe Behrens-Martens

Division Il
Kathleen Allen
Mahrisa Paluck
Lindsey Griffin
Katelyn Carlson
Stephanie Searls
Taylor Blackwell
Lauren Guinn
Kym VanBergen
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Carolyn Jensen
Courtney Berreth
Karen Gibbs
Kaytie Henricks
Rachel Stoller
Trinity Christenson
Stacey Hardin
Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Leonhart
Frances Fancher
Stormy Griffin
Makiyah Stevens
Karen Gibbs
Paige Lantz
Bailey Keim
Division Il
Reggie Lee
Alexsis Williams
Aumi Jochim
Carolyn Jensen
Holly Prince

Grit Phillips
Andrea Saracco
Carolyn Jensen
Breanne Arnzen
Tara Polich
Lauren Casey
Makayla Johnson
Mary Etzel

Marla Jochim
Division IV

Niki Davila

Kathy Miller
Makenzie Raugust
Stephanie Searls
May Wood
Linnea Foster

Kiss My Honey Buns
TBR Fame N Money
SF Frenchmans Belle
Bubbles

THR Buggin Da Bully

Justice

Ill Be A Begonia

Ima Circuit Judge
Rumor Is Im Famous
Pistol

Jw

Ettas Great Victory
Royal Pepto Cat
Jess

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Rocks E Firewater
Winridge Sierra

CB Sweet Child Mine
Tychonic Choice
Classys Lil Hayday

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Dashing Ace

Eddie

SE Playboy Cartel

Peps Doxie Dove
Hollywoods Little Miss
Spark My Hayday

Meego

Bogie

TR Tac

Dot

Jackie Bee

Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Dan Jet

BR Big Red Dog
Platinum Reggie
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Missy Fast Chick

TLS Dats Rosie Posie
All That Fire "Ollie"
SMR Frosted Falcon
Peppys Little Reno
Watch The Rainbow

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Snoop

Little Dun Starlight

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Zukow

15.051
15.113
15.202
15.253
15.258

15.285
15.293
15.354
15.378
15.387
15.396
15.417
15.431
15.436

15.44
15.441
15.467
15.473

15.51
15.537
15.555
15.582
15.606
15.655
15.695
15.701

15.72

15.73
15.756

15.76

15.779
15.806
15.884
15.891
15.905
15.965
15.979
15.991
16.008
16.013
16.066
16.094
16.105
16.176

16.311
16.345
16.357
16.444

16.61
16.696

$178.84
$152.33
$119.21
$92.72
$66.23
$52.98

$152.36
$129.76
$101.55
$78.98
$56.41
$45.13

$132.49
$112.83
$88.30
$68.68
$49.06
$39.24



Lillyana Ingham
Romy Case
Tiffany Quintero
Karen Brown
Zoey Dean
Taylor Herinckx
Laurel Schmidgall
Hailey Ferris
Stacey Hardin
Deanna Nelson
Rachel Stoller
Sharon Woods

Addison Klementis

Stetson Grant
Audrey Averill
Rachel Brubaker
Paisley Grant
Niki Davila
Kaylee Whynot
Addi Arnzen
Kelsey Bault

Cassandra Wehage

Kandi Hansen
Wendy Guinn
Marcie Stewart
Cheyenne Arnzen
Raley Polich
Kaylee Whynot

Futurity 2D
Name
Division |
1 Rachel Stoller

OBRA Open
Name
1 Arley Hughes

2 Jeannette Etchebarne

3 Brandy Bailey
4 Carolyn Jensen
5 Carolyn Jensen
6 Carolyn Jensen
7 Kathy Miller
Kandi Hansen
Deanna Nelson

OBRA 3500
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Mahrisa Paluck
3 Courtney Berreth
4 Stacey Hardin
5 Karen Gibbs

Millie

Cowboy

Sheze Tejana

Cashin In For Gold

Iris

Platinum Impression "Popcorn"
Blitz Special Effort

Cat Olena Bar

Harley

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
A Famous Biankus
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Captains Great Blurr
Harley

THR Black Pearl Fame
Disco In Dallas 37
Sonny At Five

Checkie Check "Mya"
Bugatti

Forever A Jazzabell
Little Blitzen

THR Smoken Bunny
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Fling N Fabulous
Command The Casino
Free Spirit Cochise
Lion Lolita

Dats A Tuf N Busy

Horse's Name

Classys Lil Hayday

Horse's Name

JK Hitman

LF Soon To Be Famous

TBR Fame N Money

Rocks E Firewater

Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Poppas Smart Pepinic

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns

Ill Be A Begonia

Winridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Spark My Hayday

16.71
16.717
16.842
17.118
17.192
17.224
17.799
22.001
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.537

Time
14.958
14.98
15.113
15.441
15.891
15.991
16.345
no time
no time

Time
15.051
15.293
15.467
15.582

15.73

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$56.00
$49.00
$35.00



OBRA 1000
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Mary Etzel
Karen Brown
Marcie Stewart

Name

Karen Gibbs
Debbie Pack
Stephanie Searls
Linnea Foster
Lillyana Ingham
Zoey Dean
Taylor Herinckx
Niki Davila
Kaylee Whynot
Kaylee Whynot
Nicolle Johnson

Peppys Little Reno
Cashin In For Gold
Command The Casino

Horse's Name

CB Sweet Child Mine
Falcons Judge Rules
Little Dun Starlight
Zukow

Millie

Iris

Platinum Impression "Popcorn"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Bugatti

Britt

16.105
17.118
no time

Time
15.473
15.987
16.444
16.696

16.71
17.192
17.224

no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings
$71.23
$53.90
$38.50
$28.87



